
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36107992 7PSSDB 21.11 4.95 104.49

36108006 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 21.12 5.15 108.77

36108021 P10 - 119510 10PSSDA 21.10 3.70 78.07

36108033 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 21.13 4.95 104.59

36108048 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 21.11 4.95 104.49

36108061 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 21.09 4.40 92.80

36108073 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 21.13 4.95 104.59

36108089 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 21.16 5.15 108.97

36108200 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 21.14 4.95 104.64

36108214 P10 - (123012) Magnolia Lagoon 7PSSDB 21.08 5.45 114.89

36108252 P10 - (107783) HOUSTON TRUCKING 8281 FM 149 77316 5PSSDB 21.13 5.00 105.65

36108263 P10 - (107783) HOUSTON TRUCKING 8281 FM 149 77316 5PSSDB 21.13 5.00 105.65

36108268 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 21.12 5.15 108.77

36108285 P10 - 114922 5PSSDB 21.09 4.95 104.40

36108302 P10 - (107783) HOUSTON TRUCKING 8281 FM 149 77316 5PSSDB 21.13 5.00 105.65

36108307 P10 - (107783) HOUSTON TRUCKING 8281 FM 149 77316 5PSSDB 21.11 5.00 105.55

36108311 P10 - 122451 5PSSDB 21.12 4.20 88.70

36108320 P10 - 119510 5PSSDB 21.15 3.70 78.26

36108378 P10 - 119510 10PSSDA 21.14 3.70 78.22

36108387 P10 - (107783) HOUSTON TRUCKING 8281 FM 149 77316 5PSSDB 21.16 5.00 105.80

36108392 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 21.17 4.95 104.79

36108406 P10 - 119482 5PSSDB 21.13 5.15 108.82

36108420 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 21.32 4.95 105.53

92030695 P9 - (120997) Willis ISD Elementary #7 - MP CLARK RD 7PSSDB 21.08 3.70 78.00

92030709 P9 - 120470 7PSSDB 21.88 4.40 96.27

92030724 P9 - 117374 7PSSDB 21.66 4.95 107.22

92030742 P9 - (119749) City of Conroe - Forest Creek Lift Station & Force BS-TON 21.10 3.70 78.07

92030755 P9 - (119749) City of Conroe - Forest Creek Lift Station & Force 7PSSDB 21.52 3.70 79.62

92030763 P9 - 117562 10PSSDA 21.88 3.50 76.58

92030775 P9 - (99470) SILVERTHORNE PH. TWO 5PSSDB 21.85 3.50 76.48

92030782 7PSSDB 21.90 4.95 108.40

3032.73

5% -151.64

SUBTOTAL 2881.09

-$360.58

TOTAL $2520.51

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 4/11/2025

R004912

0

D114

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 114922

P9 - 117374

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



